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HanmeHoBaHKUe

3aBTpak

KAPTO®ENBbHOE MKOPE
KOTNETA PbIBHAA

COK B KOPOBKE
XNEB MWEHWNUYHBLIN

N 3ABTPAK

KoHauTepcKkoe nsgenue

Bobixog
(rp.)

150
60

200
26

Benkn

2,95
8,36

2,08

5,65

XKXunpol

3,99
14,63

0,35

8,32

Yrnesogbl

19,6
10,73

10
8,77

17,19

OHepreTnyeckas

LeHHOCTb(KKan)

126
209

44
46

166

CTtonmocTb

15,10
24,01

20,52
1,78

9,89
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3aBTpak

KAPTO®E/IbHOE MKOPE
KOTNETA PblBHAA
COK B KOPOBKE

XNEB MWEHWYHBIW

MEHIO HA 28.09.23
(12 neT ” cTapLue)

Beixog benku XKXnpeol
(rp.)
180 13,08 15,35
100 13,08 15,35
200
60 4,8 0,84

Yrnesogbl JHepretuyeckas CTOUMOCTb
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

15,98 254 18,12
15,98 254 41,54

10 44 20,52
20,21 108 4,06



